
DATES so far for terms 5 and 6 
April 
Mon 11th April Swimming starts for Y2 and Y6 on the first day back.  
Tues 12th April Life Ed van will visit school  
Week beginning 18th April: Mrs Fawkes at other schools as LA moderator of  
EYFS judgements 
Monday 18th April Reception children NHS vision and hearing checks 
  
May 
Mon 2nd May -no school due to May Bank Holiday 
Fri 6th May Miss Rimmer returns for enhanced PGCE student placement in  
Fallow Deer class 
May: Y2 tests will take place in May-no specified dates  
Mon 9th May KS2 SATs week 
Thurs 19th and Fri 20th May Experience Pentecost-Chapel 
Mon 23rd May Y5 cycling proficiency (for three days) 
Thurs 26th and Fri 27th May INSET DAYS 
Mon 30th May Holiday week 
  
June 
Mon 6th June Term 6 starts 
Mon 13th June Year one phonics test week 
Weds 15th June Country Dancing festival (reserve date is THURS 23rd) 
Mon 20th June Y6 induction week at Dene Magna 
Mon 27th June Dene Magna work experience students in for week 
  
July 
Mon 4th July OLYMPICS WEEK Samba drumming on Monday 
Thurs 7th July OLYMPICS WEEK Jump Rope for Heart sponsored event 
Fri 8th July OLYMPICS WEEK SPORTS DAY and lunchtime BBQ  
Fri 15th July Reports sent home; reserve sports day 
Thurs 21st July children’s last day-leavers assembly 9:15am 
Fri 22nd July INSET  
  

 


